1046 Oak Street, Jesup, Wayne,

Georgia, United States 31545

1,910 Sqft - 1046 Oak Street, Jesup, Wayne,

Georgia, United States 31545

Basic Details
Price:

Rooms:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:
Subdivision:

Listing Type:

Property Status:

Address Map
Latitude:

Longitude:

Agent Info

$215,000
3
3

2

0

1,910 Sqft
1958
NONE
For Sale

Active

N31° 38' 57.8"
Wwag2° 8' 35.1"

Kelli Lamb
S +1-912-427-9345

T 912-294-4724

B L ]lamb@parker-realty.net

Features
4+ Style:
+ Construct/Siding:
< Roof:
4 Car Storage:
o Exterior
Features:
+ Fence:

o FireplaceLocation

4/ Dining:

One Story, Traditional

Brick
Other
None, On Street

See Remarks, Other

Other

Living Room, Wood
Burning

Eat-in Kitchen, See
Remarks




